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Cowboy Action Shooting

1. Gunfight in the Mine 2024

14. 12. 2024

Match results

Overall winners:

# Name Category Total
1 Tom Wicked 49er 238,99
2 Clint Coldwell Elder Statesmen Duelist 256,06
3 Sherman Mc'Masters 49er 273,74
4 Goofy Bear 49er 282,79
5 Doc Maniac 49er 291,20
6 Flying Timmy Cowboy 306,02
7 Crazzy Rattlesnake Senior Duelist 318,73
8 Michigan Mike Senior Duelist 335,25
9 Robbie The Gun Gunfighter 338,01

10 Old Redneck 49er 357,60
11 Shooting Herby Silver Senior 383,84
12 Fra Diabolo Cattle Baron 386,44
13 Marty Coldwell Wrangler 406,12
14 Cruel Old Sam Silver Senior 445,19
15 Angry Al Silver Senior 469,92
16 Cornelius Josiah Jackson Duelist 508,52
17 Don Francisco Longplay Wrangler 510,59
18 Wild Lady Jane Lady 519,35
19 Dynamite Joe 49er 519,49
20 Colorado Mary Lady 829,44
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Categories:

Cowboy

# Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
1 Flying Timmy 306,02 43,10 33,15 32,56 68,75 59,99 35,04 33,43

Wrangler

# Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
1 Marty Coldwell 406,12 43,68 36,97 42,82 99,28 57,43 55,61 70,33
2 Don Francisco Longplay 510,59 59,46 47,22 64,29 125,15 96,03 60,91 57,53

49er

# Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
1 Tom Wicked 238,99 30,84 28,96 30,40 41,87 42,20 33,61 31,11
2 Sherman Mc'Masters 273,74 31,09 34,59 42,26 61,24 51,47 28,69 24,40
3 Goofy Bear 282,79 33,23 31,44 32,70 59,95 51,00 39,37 35,10
4 Doc Maniac 291,20 31,18 40,14 35,76 45,87 54,46 38,51 45,28
5 Old Redneck 357,60 60,55 33,31 38,52 64,25 68,48 53,93 38,56
6 Dynamite Joe 519,49 64,12 49,84 46,40 119,22 88,21 102,34 49,36

Senior Duelist

# Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
1 Crazzy Rattlesnake 318,73 38,13 39,51 38,06 55,63 53,99 50,79 42,62
2 Michigan Mike 335,25 35,16 31,74 39,61 79,53 63,03 46,35 39,83

Silver Senior

# Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
1 Shooting Herby 383,84 50,12 52,47 44,69 83,99 68,57 43,32 40,68
2 Cruel Old Sam 445,19 58,38 42,75 56,52 88,68 71,71 56,77 70,38
3 Angry Al 469,92 44,51 35,81 41,42 76,99 71,77 99,24 100,18

Elder Statesmen Duelist

# Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
1 Clint Coldwell 256,06 29,77 28,97 34,83 43,38 40,27 42,46 36,38

Cattle Baron

# Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
1 Fra Diabolo 386,44 38,17 48,04 48,34 63,53 86,14 48,19 54,03
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Categories:

Lady

# Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
1 Wild Lady Jane 519,35 73,35 64,43 68,19 92,17 86,16 65,45 69,60
2 Colorado Mary 829,44 110,85 105,27 103,64 134,11 163,38 115,79 96,40

Duelist

# Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
1 Cornelius Josiah Jackson 508,52 60,18 55,84 74,49 96,99 83,09 73,07 64,86

Gunfighter

# Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
1 Robbie The Gun 338,01 40,99 37,75 30,29 71,66 56,60 48,76 51,96

V Mariboru, 14.12.2024
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Bojan Jelen

Predsednik SD Proarmis
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